



Code: 2-293  
Created on: 13/12/2019

## BROWNIE CHOC CHEESECAKE

A brownie base, with rich chocolate cheesecake laced with white and dark choc chips, topped with dark and white ganache, finished with dark chocolate flakes.



2180g | Pre-Portioned Into 16 Serves

## INGREDIENTS

Cream Cheese (22%) (Cream, Milk, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetable Gum (410)), Cream, Dark Compound Chocolate (16%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Soy Lecithin, 492), Cocoa Powder, Milk Solids, Emulsifiers (Soy Lecithin, 476), Flavour), Sugar, Butter, Whole Egg Pasteurised, Dark Compound Chocolate (3.5%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Food Acid (330), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers (492, 322), Flavour), White Compound Chocolate (3.5%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Soya Lecithin (492), Flavours), Dark Chocolate (3.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Milk Solids, Soya Lecithin (476), Natural Flavours), Wheat Flour, White Compound Chocolate (2%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Emulsifiers (492, 322), Food Acid (330)), Milk Powder, Emulsifier (322), Flavour), Dark Chocolate (1%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter, Milk Solids), Stabiliser (Gelatine, Dextrose, Stabiliser (412)), Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Stabiliser (Dextrose, Stabiliser (410), Anti-Caking Agent (460), Stabiliser (412)), Gelatine.

## ALLERGENS

**Contains** Egg, Milk, Soybean, Sulphites, Wheat  
**May Contain** Traces Of Peanuts, Tree Nuts

## NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Sizes		136g
	Av Qty Per Serve	Av Qty Per 100g
energy	2350kj	1730kj
protein	6.5g	4.8g
total fat	38.6g	28.4g
sat fat	28.4g	20.9g
carb	47.1g	34.6g
sugar	43.6g	32.1g
sodium	109mg	80mg

**DISCLAIMER:** Melba Foods endeavours to ensure the information on this website is current. Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen information on the packaging. You will appreciate Melba Foods accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying upon any information on this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.